
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                         Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI
                            Hosted by Brillion High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    40  Xavier                            (20:14.0  101:09.9 1:55.9)
================================================
  1      1  Lilie Fouts             11   19:09.3
  2      3  Annalise Minorik        11   19:37.9
  3      9  Lauren Erickson         9    20:33.6
  4     11  Anna Bettag             10   20:43.9
  5     16  Joy Krull               9    21:05.2
  6   ( 32) Catie Power             9    21:44.3
  7   ( 34) Rae Willison            12   21:47.1

  2.    50  Notre Dame Academy                (20:41.4  103:26.6 0:36.4)
================================================
  1      5  Monika Stoik            9    20:22.5
  2      8  Lauren Carlton          11   20:31.8
  3     10  Ella Capomaccio         11   20:42.0
  4     13  Kinsey Gallagher        10   20:51.4
  5     14  Camille Broullire       11   20:58.9
  6   ( 18) Zita Lulloff            11   21:14.0
  7   ( 23) BAIGE BEINING           11   21:25.3

  3.   117  Plymouth                          (21:25.7  107:08.5 1:52.1)
================================================
  1      7  Hannah Downs            10   20:29.0
  2     19  Megan Schuenemann       9    21:17.1
  3     22  Molly Munson            10   21:25.3
  4     29  Claire Poppe            9    21:36.0
  5     40  Masee Selk              12   22:21.1
  6   ( 43) Campbell Booth          10   22:32.9

  4.   125  Two Rivers                        (21:19.7  106:38.1 2:39.4)
================================================
  1      2  Mikaela Helling         12   19:33.8
  2     15  Olivia Stanley          12   21:03.3
  3     31  Breanne Kulpa           10   21:41.8
  4     38  Sophia Soukup           9    22:06.0
  5     39  Ashley Groothoff        10   22:13.2
  6   ( 50) Jenna Green             12   22:57.9
  7   ( 69) Angie Bianchi           9    24:30.8

  5.   126  Kiel                              (21:29.1  107:25.5 0:48.2)
================================================
  1     17  Lily Watson             10   21:06.7
  2     20  Zoe Watson              12   21:19.0
  3     21  Lillian Larson          10   21:20.2
  4     33  Addison Vogel           9    21:44.7
  5     35  Hailey Helms            10   21:54.9
  6   ( 48) Jayda Arenz             9    22:55.4
  7   ( 54) Reagan Isselmann        12   23:19.9

  6.   133  Little Chute                      (21:26.8  107:13.9 3:13.3)
================================================
  1      4  Ashley Wilson           10   19:44.9
  2      6  Sami Miller             10   20:26.9
  3     30  Lauren Wegand           10   21:36.1
  4     42  Amelia Stein            11   22:27.8
  5     51  Averi Harper            12   22:58.2
  6   ( 72) Josie Geurts            9    25:02.6
  7   ( 78) Campbell DeBoth         9    25:21.3



  7.   145  Oostburg                          (21:40.6  108:22.9 1:39.0)
================================================
  1     12  Holly Bley              12   20:46.3
  2     27  Caris Jaeger            12   21:33.6
  3     28  Ady Ketterhagen         9    21:34.7
  4     37  Minnie Hoffman          12   22:03.0
  5     41  Kayla Lammers           12   22:25.3
  6   ( 44) Natalie Walker          12   22:34.9
  7   ( 70) Riley Ketterhagen       9    24:38.6

  8.   192  Luxemburg-Casco                   (22:19.2  111:35.8 1:27.1)
================================================
  1     25  McKenna Rank            10   21:29.7
  2     26  Madi Bevins             12   21:32.1
  3     45  Grace Havel             10   22:44.4
  4     47  Sophia Mleziva          11   22:52.8
  5     49  Lexi Polster            10   22:56.8
  6   ( 57) Grace Seering           11   23:30.4
  7   ( 60) Cady Bevins             10   24:00.3

  9.   251  North Fond du Lac/Oakfield        (23:08.3  115:41.2 4:08.6)
================================================
  1     24  Madeline Meredith       10   21:25.6
  2     36  Kelsey Forsythe         10   22:00.7
  3     52  Krista Sabel            10   22:59.3
  4     59  Lauren Stettbacher      11   23:41.4
  5     80  Jenna Krupp             11   25:34.2

 10.   304  Brillion                          (23:55.9  119:39.4 1:01.4)
================================================
  1     53  Bailee Schlender        12   23:10.7
  2     61  Mariah Nett             11   24:00.3
  3     62  Amaya Brooks            9    24:07.6
  4     63  Sophia Galoff           11   24:08.7
  5     65  Ava Denor               10   24:12.1
  6   ( 66) Malia Piepenburg        9    24:13.5
  7   ( 71) Breleigh Popp           9    24:55.0

 11.   331  Chilton                           (24:36.2  123:01.0 4:21.0)
================================================
  1     46  Emily Heller            10   22:45.7
  2     58  Bryleigh Tasch          10   23:32.9
  3     67  Alydia Wieting          11   24:18.6
  4     76  Zoey Povsha             9    25:17.1
  5     84  Peyton Hoerth           10   27:06.7
  6   ( 90) Abby Moehn              9    28:53.3

 12.   366  Wrightstown                       (25:14.0  126:10.0 3:27.1)
================================================
  1     56  Amber Radtke            11   23:25.5
  2     74  Kaliana Recob           9    25:14.5
  3     75  Zoe Wallem              12   25:14.7
  4     79  Paige Gilson            12   25:22.7
  5     82  Penelope Mead           11   26:52.6
  6   ( 83) Katerina Hruska         9    27:01.0
  7   ( 85) Gabrielle Beining       11   27:07.1

 13.   373  Sturgeon Bay                      (25:33.9  127:49.4 4:24.0)
================================================
  1     55  Julia Kurek             11   23:25.3
  2     73  Mikayla Laluzerne       11   25:09.5
  3     77  Jade Tomberlin          11   25:19.7
  4     81  Alexis Olson            11   26:05.6
  5     87  Amelia Langfeldt        11   27:49.3

 14.   395  Denmark                           (26:35.8  132:58.9 4:30.9)
================================================
  1     64  Amber Johanek           12   24:09.6



  2     68  Hailey Brantmeier       10   24:18.8
  3     86  Ivy Wavrunek            10   27:24.8
  4     88  Lily Lebresh            10   28:25.2
  5     89  Megan Soquet            10   28:40.5



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                         Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI
                            Hosted by Brillion High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Lilie Fouts        11   Xavier                       19:09.3  6:10  t 
    2    2 Mikaela Helling    12   Two Rivers                   19:33.8  6:18  i 
    3    3 Annalise Minorik   11   Xavier                       19:37.9  6:20  t 
    4    4 Ashley Wilson      10   Little Chute                 19:44.9  6:22  i 
    5    5 Monika Stoik       9    Notre Dame Academy           20:22.5  6:34  t 
    6    6 Sami Miller        10   Little Chute                 20:26.9  6:35  i 
    7    7 Hannah Downs       10   Plymouth                     20:29.0  6:36  i 
    8    8 Lauren Carlton     11   Notre Dame Academy           20:31.8  6:37  t 
    9    9 Lauren Erickson    9    Xavier                       20:33.6  6:38  t 
   10   10 Ella Capomaccio    11   Notre Dame Academy           20:42.0  6:40  t 
   11   11 Anna Bettag        10   Xavier                       20:43.9  6:41  t 
   12   12 Holly Bley         12   Oostburg                     20:46.3  6:42  i 
   13   13 Kinsey Gallagher   10   Notre Dame Academy           20:51.4  6:43  t 
   14   14 Camille Broullire  11   Notre Dame Academy           20:58.9  6:46  t 
   15   15 Olivia Stanley     12   Two Rivers                   21:03.3  6:47    
   16   16 Joy Krull          9    Xavier                       21:05.2  6:48  t 
   17   17 Lily Watson        10   Kiel                         21:06.7  6:48    
   18   18 Zita Lulloff       11   Notre Dame Academy           21:14.0  6:51  t 
   19   19 Megan Schuenemann  9    Plymouth                     21:17.1  6:52    
   20   20 Zoe Watson         12   Kiel                         21:19.0  6:52    
   21   21 Lillian Larson     10   Kiel                         21:20.2  6:53    
   22   22 Molly Munson       10   Plymouth                     21:25.3  6:54    
   23   23 Baige Beining      11   Notre Dame Academy           21:25.3  6:54  t 
   24   24 Madeline Meredith  10   North Fond du Lac/Oakfield   21:25.6  6:54    
   25   25 McKenna Rank       10   Luxemburg-Casco              21:29.7  6:56    
   26   26 Madi Bevins        12   Luxemburg-Casco              21:32.1  6:56    
   27   27 Caris Jaeger       12   Oostburg                     21:33.6  6:57    
   28   28 Ady Ketterhagen    9    Oostburg                     21:34.7  6:57    
   29   29 Claire Poppe       9    Plymouth                     21:36.0  6:58    
   30   30 Lauren Wegand      10   Little Chute                 21:36.1  6:58    
   31   31 Breanne Kulpa      10   Two Rivers                   21:41.8  6:59    
   32   32 Catie Power        9    Xavier                       21:44.3  7:00  t 
   33   33 Addison Vogel      9    Kiel                         21:44.7  7:00    
   34   34 Rae Willison       12   Xavier                       21:47.1  7:01  t 
   35   35 Hailey Helms       10   Kiel                         21:54.9  7:04    
   36   36 Kelsey Forsythe    10   North Fond du Lac/Oakfield   22:00.7  7:06    
   37   37 Minnie Hoffman     12   Oostburg                     22:03.0  7:06    
   38   38 Sophia Soukup      9    Two Rivers                   22:06.0  7:07    
   39   39 Ashley Groothoff   10   Two Rivers                   22:13.2  7:10    
   40   40 Masee Selk         12   Plymouth                     22:21.1  7:12    
   41   41 Kayla Lammers      12   Oostburg                     22:25.3  7:13    
   42   42 Amelia Stein       11   Little Chute                 22:27.8  7:14    
   43   43 Campbell Booth     10   Plymouth                     22:32.9  7:16    
   44   44 Natalie Walker     12   Oostburg                     22:34.9  7:17    
   45   45 Grace Havel        10   Luxemburg-Casco              22:44.4  7:20    
   46   46 Emily Heller       10   Chilton                      22:45.7  7:20    
   47   47 Sophia Mleziva     11   Luxemburg-Casco              22:52.8  7:22    
   48   48 Jayda Arenz        9    Kiel                         22:55.4  7:23    
   49   49 Lexi Polster       10   Luxemburg-Casco              22:56.8  7:24    
   50   50 Jenna Green        12   Two Rivers                   22:57.9  7:24    
   51   51 Averi Harper       12   Little Chute                 22:58.2  7:24    
   52   52 Krista Sabel       10   North Fond du Lac/Oakfield   22:59.3  7:24    
   53   53 Bailee Schlender   12   Brillion                     23:10.7  7:28    
   54   54 Reagan Isselmann   12   Kiel                         23:19.9  7:31    
   55   55 Julia Kurek        11   Sturgeon Bay                 23:25.3  7:33    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                         Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI
                            Hosted by Brillion High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Amber Radtke       11   Wrightstown                  23:25.5  7:33    
   57   57 Grace Seering      11   Luxemburg-Casco              23:30.4  7:34    
   58   58 Bryleigh Tasch     10   Chilton                      23:32.9  7:35    
   59   59 Lauren Stettbacher 11   North Fond du Lac/Oakfield   23:41.4  7:38    
   60   60 Cady Bevins        10   Luxemburg-Casco              24:00.3  7:44    
   61   61 Mariah Nett        11   Brillion                     24:00.3  7:44    
   62   62 Amaya Brooks       9    Brillion                     24:07.6  7:46    
   63   63 Sophia Galoff      11   Brillion                     24:08.7  7:47    
   64   64 Amber Johanek      12   Denmark                      24:09.6  7:47    
   65   65 Ava Denor          10   Brillion                     24:12.1  7:48    
   66   66 Malia Piepenburg   9    Brillion                     24:13.5  7:48    
   67   67 Alydia Wieting     11   Chilton                      24:18.6  7:50    
   68   68 Hailey Brantmeier  10   Denmark                      24:18.8  7:50    
   69   69 Angie Bianchi      9    Two Rivers                   24:30.8  7:54    
   70   70 Riley Ketterhagen  9    Oostburg                     24:38.6  7:56    
   71   71 Breleigh Popp      9    Brillion                     24:55.0  8:02    
   72   72 Josie Geurts       9    Little Chute                 25:02.6  8:04    
   73      Annalise Borowski  9    Sheboygan Falls              25:06.5  8:05    
   74   73 Mikayla Laluzerne  11   Sturgeon Bay                 25:09.5  8:06    
   75   74 Kaliana Recob      9    Wrightstown                  25:14.5  8:08    
   76   75 Zoe Wallem         12   Wrightstown                  25:14.7  8:08    
   77   76 Zoey Povsha        9    Chilton                      25:17.1  8:09    
   78   77 Jade Tomberlin     11   Sturgeon Bay                 25:19.7  8:10    
   79   78 Campbell Deboth    9    Little Chute                 25:21.3  8:10    
   80   79 Paige Gilson       12   Wrightstown                  25:22.7  8:11    
   81   80 Jenna Krupp        11   North Fond du Lac/Oakfield   25:34.2  8:14    
   82   81 Alexis Olson       11   Sturgeon Bay                 26:05.6  8:24    
   83      Claire Szaniszlo   9    Sheboygan Falls              26:30.0  8:32    
   84   82 Penelope Mead      11   Wrightstown                  26:52.6  8:40    
   85   83 Katerina Hruska    9    Wrightstown                  27:01.0  8:42    
   86   84 Peyton Hoerth      10   Chilton                      27:06.7  8:44    
   87   85 Gabrielle Beining  11   Wrightstown                  27:07.1  8:44    
   88   86 Ivy Wavrunek       10   Denmark                      27:24.8  8:50    
   89   87 Amelia Langfeldt   11   Sturgeon Bay                 27:49.3  8:58    
   90   88 Lily Lebresh       10   Denmark                      28:25.2  9:09    
   91   89 Megan Soquet       10   Denmark                      28:40.5  9:14    
   92   90 Abby Moehn         9    Chilton                      28:53.3  9:18    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


